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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 22-continued 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Tariff Goods 
Item No. 

Decisions Cancelled: 

34.02.000 

84.22} 
84.23 

Products ... soap: 
Approved: 

Cycloryl 585N 
DuponolWAQ 
Empicol LZ powder 
Maprofix 563 

Bases ... 84.23: 
Approved: 

Allis Chalmers: 
Crawler base HD41 
Crawler loaders 4G ... 12G 
Crawler loaders llG, 16G 
Crawler tractor HD21 
Models HD6 ... H20 
Scrapers 260A, ... series A 
Tractor loader TL345 
Wheel loaders TLlO, ... TL20 
Wheel loaders 545, ... 840 
Wheel loaders 945 .. 

Fiat: 
Angledozer AD14B 
Bulldozer BD14B .. 
Crawler type AD7 .. 
Crawler type AD10B, BDlOB 

90 .14. 009 Surveying instruments: 

92.12 
92.12 
92.12 
92.12 
92.12 

Lazer-beacon level 
Gramophone records ... sales tax 
Recordings ... religious instruction 
Sound ... administrative subjects 
Sound ... specialised agencies 
Sound ... languages, typewriting 

Dated at Wellington this 8th day of August 1974. 

Rates of Duty 

Normal 
I 

B.P. I Other Pref. 

1691 

Effective 
Part List 
II No. 

I Ref. From To 

19 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PuRSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Magistrates' Courts Act 1947 .• 
Transport Act 1962 
Milk Act 1967 

Penal Institutions Act 1954 and Criminal 
Justice Act 1954 

Title or Subject-matter 

Magistrates' Courts Rules 1948 (Reprint) .. 
Motor Vehicle Taxation Regulations 1966 (Reprint) .. 
Milk Producer and Other Prices Notice 1968, Amend-

ment No.18 
Penal Institutions Notice 1974 

Section 58, Wool Marketing Corporation Wool Marketing Corporation Regulations 1974 
Act 1972 

Electricity Act 1968 and Electricity Electricity Control Order 1948, Amendment No. 8 
Control Regulations 1949 

Serial 
Number 
1974/204 
1974/205 
1974/206 

1974/207 

1974/208 

1974/209 

Date 
of 

Enactment 
10/12/48 
25/5/66 
1/8/74 

1/8/74 

5/8/74 

5/8/74 

Price 
(Postage 

Free) 
65c 
15c 
5c 

5c 

toe 

5c 

Copies can be purchased from Government Publications Bookshops-State Advances Building, Rutland Street (P.O. Box 5344), 
Auckland 1; Barton Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; World Trade Center, Cubacade, 
Wellington 1; Rutherford House, Wellington 1; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box 1721), Christchurch 1; T. and G. Building, Princes Street 
(P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial number. 

A. R. SHEARER, Government Printer. 


