## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 22-continued

MISCELLANEOUS

Tariff	Goods			Rates of Duty			List	Effective	
Item No.		Normal	Normal B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	То	
Decisions C	ancelled:			<u>1</u>		·	·		<u> </u>
34.02.000	Productssoap: Approved:	•• •	.						
	Cycloryl 585N	•• •	.						
	Duponol WAQ	•• •						••	
	Empicol LZ powder			]		ļ		••	
	Maprofix 563		{	1					
84.22	Bases84.23:	•• ••							
84.23	Approved: Allis Chalmers:								
	Crawler base HD41					1		••	
	Crawler loaders 4G12G		.	]				••	
	Crawler loaders 11G, 16G							••	
	Crawler tractor HD21	•• •	.					••	
	Models HD6H20	•• •						••	
	Scrapers 260A, series A		.					••	
	Tractor loader TL345		.					••	
	Wheel loaders TL10,TL2	0.					•••	••	
	Wheel loaders 545,840	•• •	.					••	
	Wheel loaders 945	•• •				ł			
	Fiat:								
	Angledozer AD14B	•• ••		1				••	
	Bulldozer BD14B	•• •	.			1		••	
	Crawler type AD7								}
	Crawler type AD10B, BD10	в.	.					••	
90.14.009	Surveying instruments:				••		{ }		
	Lazer-beacon level	•• •					19	••	
92.12	Gramophone recordssales tax		•••			•••		••	[
92.12	Recordingsreligious instruction							••	
92.12	Soundadministrative subjects							••	
92.12	Soundspecialised agencies								
92.12	Soundlanguages, typewriting							••	1

Dated at Wellington this 8th day of August 1974.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

## Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

FURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1950, no				
Authority for Enactment	Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Price (Postage Free)
Magistrates' Courts Act 1947     Transport Act 1962      Milk Act 1967	Magistrates' Courts Rules 1948 (Reprint) Motor Vehicle Taxation Regulations 1966 (Reprint) Milk Producer and Other Prices Notice 1968, Amend- ment No. 18	1974/204 1974/205 1974/206	10/12/48 25/5/66 1/8/74	65c 15c 5c
Penal Institutions Act 1954 and Criminal Justice Act 1954	Penal Institutions Notice 1974	1974/207	1/8/74	5c
Section 58, Wool Marketing Corporation Act 1972	Wool Marketing Corporation Regulations 1974	1974/208	5/8/74	10c
Electricity Act 1968 and Electricity Control Regulations 1949	Electricity Control Order 1948, Amendment No. 8	1974/209	5/8/74	5c

Copies can be purchased from Government Publications Bookshops—State Advances Building, Rutland Street (P.O. Box 5344), Auckland 1; Barton Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; World Trade Center, Cubacade, Wellington 1; Rutherford House, Wellington 1; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box 1721), Christchurch 1; T. and G. Building, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial number.

1691

A. R. SHEARER, Government Printer.